

Misc. (Guardianship) Case No.-24/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-003048-2025

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 02, dated 03/11/2025

Today is fixed for admission hearing.

Hajira is filed for the petitioner.

Heard in part and adjourned for the day.

Fix **19.12.2025** for further admission hearing.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

District Judge
Cooch-Behar