

Misc. Guardianship Case No. 24 of 2025
(CNR-WB-CB01-003048-2025)

Present: Shri Anirban Das (J.O Code: 00691)
District Judge in Charge, Cooch Behar.

08
22.05.2026

Today is the date fixed for further admission hearing of tis case.
Hazira is filed for the petitioner.
Learned regular Presiding Officer is on leave. I am in charge of
this court.
I am somehow busy with other records.
Accordingly, the case is adjourned for today.
To **31.07.2026** for further admission hearing of tis case.

Sd/- A. Das

District Judge in Charge,
Cooch Behar.